CUSTOMER  :  Standard        .
DATE             :  2019,06.10    .
REV               :  0.4                 .
SPECIFICATIONS FOR APPROVALSPECIFICATIONS FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER  :  Standard
DATE             : 2023. 05. 18
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
APPROVAL REMARK APPENDIX DESIGNED CHECKED APPROVED

• WiFi / Ethernet
• IEEE802.15.4
• 2,000 Tags per GW
ESL EMS(1)
ServerPOS
(1) EMS :  ESL Management Software
GATEWAY
2.4GHz Wireless Tags
(Battery / Power Line)
Wireless & Bi-Directional
5 / 21
5. General Features
5.1. Description5.1. Description
Item Description
Size
REBE-TZ15L (1.5”) : 46.8 x 36.5 x 13.0  mm
REBE-TZ21L (2.1”) : 68.0 x 36.5 x 13.0  mm
REBE-TZ29L (2.9”) :  87.8 x 44.0 x 13.0  mm
REBE-TZ37L (3.7”) :  101.8 x 59.5 x 13 .0 mm
REBE-TZ42L (4.2”) :  103.0 x 96.0 x 12 .0 mm
REBE-TZ75L (7.5”) :  127.0 x 179.8 x 14.6 mm
Digital Display
Type : Electrophoretic Display
Size / DPI
- REBE-TZ15L : 27.5(H) x 27.5(V) (mm) / 140